JIN ACOG CALL VOLUME

STATISTICS aCog

NUMBER OF CALLS:
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Call Taker Group Number of Calls Percentage (% Cumulative (%)
ACOG 5 0.01 0.01
BETHANY 1,287 2.85 2.86
DEL CITY 1,393 3.08 5.94
EDMOND 3.479 7.69 13.63
EL RENO 1,111 2.46 16.09
EMSA 13,497 29.85 4594
GUTHRIE 1,150 2.54 48.48
LOGAN COUNTY 204 0.45 48.94
MIDWEST CITY 4,119 9.11 58.05
MOORE 2,701 5.97 64.02
MUSTANG 2,065 4.57 68.59
NEW CASTLE 459 1.02 69.60
NICHOLS HILLS 286 0.63 70.23
NOBLE 340 0.75 70.99
NORMAN 6,584 14.56 85.55
OKLAHOMA COUNTY 2,522 5.58 91.13
OUPD 1,026 2.27 93.40
TUTTLE 323 0.71 94.11
VILLAGE 407 0.90 95.01
WARR ACRES 1,189 2.63 97.64
YUKON 1,067 2.36 100.00
45214 100.00
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